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QP FP Men's Year End City Qual Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 $$$$$$$

3 1 Mitchell, Zach Farmington, MN 1277 265 219 197 $430.00

1 2 Tynda, Tanner Ham Lake, MN 1342 181 $380.00

2 3 Roers, Maxwell Maple Grove, MN 1320 190 $310.00

5 4 Tate, Cooper Hugo, MN 1266 217 199 $240.00

6 5 Jones, William Anoka, MN 1258 206 $210.00

4 6 Kennedy, Josh Blaine, MN 1267 191 $155.00

 

QP FP Women's Year End City Qual Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 $$$$$$$

1 1 Courey, Cassidy Brooklyn Center, MN 1315 195 $390.00

2 2 Truly, Destiny Brooklyn Park, MN 1286 211 192 $345.00

3 3 Smedshammer, Styve Farmington, MN 1277 212 180 $280.00

5 4 Roers, Hana Maple Grove, MN 1165 172 177 $220.00

6 5 Brault, Kaley Burnsville, MN 1154 161 $190.00

4 6 Moeller, Abigail Rice, MN 1170 147 $140.00

Player Name Score $$$$$$$

$75.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

n/a

Roers, Max n/a

$100.00

$100.00

Player Name Score $$$$$$$

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Junior Gold Qualifier - 2018

Courey, Cassidy

Triske, Hannah

Mrs. Mitchell

Mr. Truly

Baker, Caleb

High Series Out Games 1, 2, 3-Girl 537

High Series Out Games 4, 5, 6-Girl 593

Lang, Ashley

Triske, Hannah

Total Entries / Awarded

Next MJBT Event June 27, 2017

35 entries / $6,505.00 awarded

n/a

High Qualifier-Girl 1315

High Game Out-Girl 232

High Qualifier-Boy 1342

High Game Out-Boy 259

n/a

Tynda, Tanner

Monnens, Jordan

Tournament Held At

50/50 Drawing Winner

50/50 Drawing Winner

Free Entry Drawing

Date Tournament Held

Sundance Golf, Banquet, Bowl

Cedarvale Lanes - Eagan, Minnesota

Bracket Winners  (5 paid brackets - $200.00 awarded)

Brault, K. - $15; Kennedy, J. - $100; Kyllonen, R. - $25; Monnens, J. - $15; Tate, C. - $45

n/a

June 25, 2017

Bracket Winners  (6 free brackets - $240.00 awarded)

Brault, K. - $15; Courey, C. - $25; Dahlin, R. - $15; Morin, R. - $15; Roers, H. - $25; Smedshammer, S. - $25

Baker, C. - $15; Braun, M. - $25; Kennedy, J. - $25; Monnens, J. - $25; Roers, M. - $15; Tynda, T. - $15

High Series Out Games 1, 2, 3-Boy 661

High Series Out Games 4, 5, 6-Boy 667

Regina Morin; Nick Munson

Kyllonen, Ryan

n/a
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$150.00

$150.00

$125.00

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

Sportsmanship Award

Perfect Attendance

Sportsmanship Award

All Star Team - Female

Bowler of the Year

Perfect Attendance

All Star Team - Male

All Star Team - Male

Perfect Attendance

All Star Team - Male

All Star Team - Male

All Star Team - Female Truly, Destiny

Barry, Brianna

Kennedy, Josh

Kyllonen, Ryan

Tate, Cooper

Roers, Max

Courey, Cassidy

Roers, MaxBowler of the Year

All Star Team - Male Larson, Cody

Salzman, Ashley

Tynda, Tanner

HONORS AWARDS 2016 - 2017 ($2,325.00 awarded)

Rookie of the Year

Rookie of the Year

All Star Team - Female

Gatlin, Dalton

Thoennes, Ashley

Roers, Hana

All Star Team - Female

All Star Team - Female

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Perfect Attendance

Morin, Regina

Roers, Hana

Salzman, Ashley

Triske, Hailey

Tate, Cooper

Salzman, Ashley 

Triske, Hannah

Triske, Hannah

Truly, Destiny

Kyllonen, Ryan

Monnens, Jordan

Roers, Max

Courey, Cassidy


