Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Sundance Golf, Banquet, Bowl

June 25, 2017

35 entries / \$6,505.00 awarded

Cedarvale Lanes - Eagan, Minnesota

June 27, 2017

QP	FP	Men's Year End	City	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
3	1	Mitchell, Zach	Farmington, MN	1277		265	219	197	\$430.00
1	2	Tynda, Tanner	Ham Lake, MN	1342				181	\$380.00
2	3	Roers, Maxwell	Maple Grove, MN	1320			190		\$310.00
5	4	Tate, Cooper	Hugo, MN	1266	217	199			\$240.00
6	5	Jones, William	Anoka, MN	1258	206				\$210.00
4	6	Kennedy, Josh	Blaine, MN	1267	191				\$155.00

QP	FP	Women's Year End	City	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Courey, Cassidy	Brooklyn Center, MN	1315				195	\$390.00
2	2	Truly, Destiny	Brooklyn Park, MN	1286			211	192	\$345.00
3	3	Smedshammer, Styve	Farmington, MN	1277		212	180		\$280.00
5	4	Roers, Hana	Maple Grove, MN	1165	172	177			\$220.00
6	5	Brault, Kaley	Burnsville, MN	1154	161				\$190.00
4	6	Moeller, Abigail	Rice, MN	1170	147				\$140.00

	Player Name	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier-Boy	Tynda, Tanner	1342	\$75.00
High Game Out-Boy	Monnens, Jordan	259	\$50.00
High Qualifier-Girl	Courey, Cassidy	1315	\$75.00
High Game Out-Girl	Triske, Hannah	232	\$50.00
Free Entry Drawing	Regina Morin; Nick Munson	n/a	n/a
Junior Gold Qualifier - 2018	Roers, Max	n/a	n/a
50/50 Drawing Winner	Mrs. Mitchell	n/a	\$100.00
50/50 Drawing Winner	Mr. Truly	n/a	\$100.00

	Player Name	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Series Out Games 1, 2, 3-Boy	Baker, Caleb	661	\$50.00
High Series Out Games 4, 5, 6-Boy	Kyllonen, Ryan	667	\$50.00
High Series Out Games 1, 2, 3-Girl	Lang, Ashley	537	\$50.00
High Series Out Games 4, 5, 6-Girl	Triske, Hannah	593	\$50.00

Bracket Winners (5 paid brackets - \$200.00 awarded)

Brault, K. - \$15; Kennedy, J. - \$100; Kyllonen, R. - \$25; Monnens, J. - \$15; Tate, C. - \$45

Bracket Winners (6 free brackets - \$240.00 awarded)

Brault, K. - \$15; Courey, C. - \$25; Dahlin, R. - \$15; Morin, R. - \$15; Roers, H. - \$25; Smedshammer, S. - \$25

Baker, C. - \$15; Braun, M. - \$25; Kennedy, J. - \$25; Monnens, J. - \$25; Roers, M. - \$15; Tynda, T. - \$15

HONORS AWARDS 2016 - 2017 (\$2,325.00 awarded)

Bowler of the Year	Courey, Cassidy	\$150.00
Bowler of the Year Roers, Max		\$150.00
Rookie of the Year	Thoennes, Ashley	\$125.00
Rookie of the Year	Tynda, Tanner	\$125.00
Sportsmanship Award	Salzman, Ashley	\$100.00
Sportsmanship Award	Gatlin, Dalton	\$100.00
All Star Team - Female	Courey, Cassidy	\$75.00
All Star Team - Female	Roers, Hana	\$75.00
All Star Team - Female	Salzman, Ashley	\$75.00
All Star Team - Female	Triske, Hannah	\$75.00
All Star Team - Female	Truly, Destiny	\$75.00
All Star Team - Male	Kennedy, Josh	\$75.00
All Star Team - Male	Kyllonen, Ryan	\$75.00
All Star Team - Male	Larson, Cody	\$75.00
All Star Team - Male	Roers, Max	\$75.00
All Star Team - Male	Tate, Cooper	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Barry, Brianna	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Morin, Regina	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Roers, Hana	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Salzman, Ashley	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Triske, Hailey	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Triske, Hannah	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Truly, Destiny	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Kyllonen, Ryan	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Monnens, Jordan	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Roers, Max	\$75.00
Perfect Attendance	Tate, Cooper	\$75.00